Date : 09/07/2021

College: ANANDA MOHAN COLLEGE ( 111)

B.Com PART-lll (Honours) Examination, 2021

Sl

1

10
11

12

Roll Number
1111-54-5001
1111-54-5002
1111-54-5003
1111-54-5004
1111-54-5005
1111-54-5006
1111-54-5007
1111-54-5008
1111-54-5009
1111-54-5010
1111-54-5011

1111-54-5012

Reg. No.
111-1221-0251-13
111-1221-0404-13
125-1222-0039-12
111-1221-0168-13
111-1221-0389-13
125-1221-0144-12
111-1221-0393-13
111-1221-0456-13
111-1221-0272-13
111-1221-0367-14
111-1221-0167-12

111-1221-0344-13

Candidate Name
ANINDITA GHOSH
ANKITA SINGH
CHITRA SARAL
MOHINI SHAHI
NIKITA JHA
PRAGATI RAI
PRITY CHOUDHURY
RITU MONDAL
SHYAMOSREE DAS
SIMRAN JAISWAL
SOMA DEY

SWATI SIMANT

University of Calcutta

Provisional List of Candidates (Failed Subject)

(Under CSR - 98/10)

Father's/Guardian's Name
ARABINDA GHOSH
RAMAWATAR SINGH
ANIL KUMAR

MR. RAM KISHOR SHAHI
NARESH JHA

JATA SHANKAR RAI
KRISHNA KANT CHOUDHURY
DILIP MONDAL
SUKANTA DAS
OMPRAKASH JAISWAL
TAPAN KUMAR DEY

ANANT KUMAR SINGH

----- Elective Subjects

Sub/ Sub/
Grp-2 Grp-3
A32A A34A
A34A

A32A A34A
A34A

A32A A33A
A34A

A32A A34A
A32A A34A

Sub/
Grp-4

A34A

FEMALE
------ >
Sub/
Grp-5 <--- ENVS --->
A35A

* Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are
forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
** Candidates appearing first time of PART-Ill Examination have to select only ONE from Grp-1, Grp-2, Grp-3, Grp-4 as special paper.
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Present/Absent



